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FEDERACION DE PATINAIJE - DEPORTISTAS

CASTILLO LAFARGA FRANCHO
PARRA AVILA SEBASTIAN
PLEGUEZUELOS LOPEZ JOEL

ROYO MARTINEZ PAULA
AZNAR BAILON JULIA
ZAPATER RAMON RAQUEL
LOPEZ SERRANO CARLOS
CORNAO ZARZUELA JOSE ALBERTO
GARCIiA TABUENCA CARLOS
GAZULLA LAMELAS JUAN PABLO
HERRERO TORRES JOSE

SOLER TAPIA SERGIO
GARCIA LAHUERTA PABLO
GRACIA ZUECO ESTELA
LABOREO BASELGA ROMAN
ROSHCHYN NIKITIN ALEXEY
PASCUAL GARRIDO SERGIO
SANTANATALIA MARTINEZ CARLOS
BOSCH RICART XENIA
CASTAN RASAL INES

LUIS FRANCO JAVIER
IMIRIZALDU MARTINEZ XABIER
LOPEZ PASCUAL CARLA
BUISAN APARICIO SOFIA
ALVAREZ FONDEVILA JULIA
BORDETAS MEDRANO VICTORIA
SOLA JIMENEZ AINARA
LAZARO RUIZ CRISTINA
JIMENEZ ALCUBIERRE SANDRA
GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ CRISTINA

GARCIA SANGROS M2 DEL CARMEN
GAN BENEDI LUCIA
LISBONA ORDOVAS RAQUEL
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ SHEILA
AGUDO ABAD JARA

PAEZ LOU ALICIA
PENA ALVAREZ SILVIA
ARELLANO LACARTA SARAI
GARCIA HERNANDEZ ANAYANSY
PEDRO ZAPATER ALBA
JIMENEZ ALMENAR CLIVIA
CARO SAMITIER IRENE
EMPERADOR RELLO RAQUEL
FIDALGO LOSADA MARTA
MOLINA FRANCO LARA
NAVARRO BARRERA TERESA
PLOU GUILLEN NATALIA
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
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74
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84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

COLAS PINILLA FERNANDO
POLO DE MARCOS OSCAR
CASAS GANUZA IGNACIO
GOYANES ARNEDO BEATRIZ
OTIN BIBIAN DAVID
MONTERO MORET MIGUEL
HOYO BORAO VANESA
PASCUAL MARTINEZ ANGEL
MARTINEZ OLIVAN CARLOS
ESCOLAN CASTAN PILAR
IGLESIAS RODRIGEZ JOSE ANTONIO
OLIVITO MORA VANESSA
GUTIERREZ BLANCO DAVID
EDELWEIS DE LA ROSA ESCRIVA [INMACULADA
REVILLA MATA EDUARDO
NAVARRO POLO MARIA
IBANEZ DEL OLMO ISABEL
REVILLA MATA JORGE
MORTE CASADO LOLA
IZQUIERDO BARRANCO DAVID
LANGA TORRES NEREA
URZAINQUI DEL RIO JAIME
DOMINGUEZ TORCAL ADRIAN
BORQUE RODRIGUEZ SAMANTA
CASANOVA YUSTE FERNANDO
TORRES PENA ADOLFO
NUEZ SIMON PATRICIA
PUIG VEGA FIONA
GOMEZ ESPINOSA PAOLA
ROYO GISTAS ROSA
VALERO LOPEZ CARMEN
VILLARREAL JARQUE SOFIA
FRON FRANCO MARIA
RODAS PEREZ AIXA MARIA
LASALA RUBIO CAROLINA
SAN MARTIN MATEO ANA PILAR
JIMENEZ ORCAJO ALFONSO
CONCEICAO DA COSTA GISELLY
IBANEZ CARRILLO NOELIA
IGAL FUENTES INES
MEDRANO RIPA LAURA
ESCOLANO SEBASTIAN ANA
MOLLA ORTIGAS PILAR
AMOROS NOGUERAS NOELIA
PADILLA VALLES ANDREA
DE LA CONCEPCION GARCIA ELENA

DE LA CONCEPCION GARCIA PAULA
PERISE ANGOSTO MARIA
NICOLAS COMIN AINOHA
GUILLEN PENA CRISTINA




98
99
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

FUERTES ROBLES EVA
ROBLEDO LAMARCA PAULA
GIMENO CO MARIA
RAMIREZ CEPERO ANDREA
PEREZ NALVAEZ VERA
ARROYOS BERNAD NEREA
CIGUELA AISA LYDIA
PASTOR HORVILLE ELSA
ALOS ORRADRE CARLA
GASCON MALADIA MARIA
SERFATY CIORDA CLARA
RODRIGUEZ GUASCH CLAUDIA
SOLER GRAMUN SARA
ABAD VICENTE ANA
GARCES BERDEJO LEYRE
SANCHEZ REMARTINEZ LUCIA
ROMERO DE LA CRUZ VIRGINIA
MARIN SORIA PAULA
LAFUENTE SANGUESA SILVIA
MOJA ROZAS ANDREA
CASTEJON MARTIN ALBA
ANDREU UBEDA LYDIA
MADRAZO SAENZ OLALLA
VILLALBA MELENDEZ NATALIA
MARTINEZ ARIAS-CAMISON CLAUDIA
ANTON GALLEGO ELISA
VAL RAMOS LAURA
BARRAGAN DEL VALLE PAULA
AINAGA SERRANO MARIA
DOBATO ESCRIBANO LAURA
TORMES MARIN LAURA
FRANCO GASCON MARTA
NAVARRO LASTANAO LARA
BELLIDO HERNANDEZ ESTHER
GARIN MIGUEL PATRICIA
GOMEZ RUIZ NEREA
LUNA GARCES LUCIA
ARRIBAS IRANZO MARINA
SANZ CARAZO ANDREA
JULIAN MARTIN MARCOS
ROMEO MACIAS CESAR
NAUDIN SANZ PAULA
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ MARIA
RIVAS GRACIA CRISTINA
ARANDA SANCHEZ CARLOTA
GUILLEN GARCIA ARIADNA
BARRERA BAIGORRI ALEJANDRA
RODRIGUEZ BAILO MARIA
ESCUDERO DE ARCE ELENA
IRANZO TOMAS INES
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149
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151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

YUS FRANCO MARIA
MANZANARES USON SONIA
SORRIBAS MARTI( RAFAEL
MINGUILLON VALERO MANUEL

PONZ ALFRANCA JOSE MANUEL
PONZ MILIAN JAVIER
ESTERUELAS CACHO JHONATAN
GRACIA GARCIA-LISBONA RAFAEL
FERRER GINER ADRIAN
GARCIA JUSTES AITOR
GARCIiA MARTIN ANGEL
MIR MARTINEZ SERGIO
ESPADA LATORRE OSCAR
SANCHEZ GUILLEN IVAN
ESPORRIN UBIETO LAURA
VIDAL VILLANUEVA ANDREA
GOMEZ PINA EVA
HENARES LUCEA AFRICA
MALDONADO COMINO JOSE LUIS
MAIRAL LOPEZ CAROLINA
ARRESE GARCIA INAKI
VILLACAMPA TRIFONOVA MARINA
RUIZ SOLER OLGA
QUEROL GARCIA EMMA
PENA BES MIGUEL
RICO BUJEDA MARIA
ROCHE GONZALEZ ERIC
FRANCES TORRIJO VERONICA
QUERO BELLIDO EVA
SANCHEZ GRACIA YAIZA
LOPEZ ESTEBAN DIEGO
BLASCO LEGRAND MARIA
ALVAREZ SANCHO DAVID
TREBOL ANTORAN MONICA
LAZARO RUIZ RUBEN
GARCIA FERNANDEZ DANIEL
SORIANO GARCIA RAUL
FONCILLAS DURAN JOSE LUIS
ALONSO PORTA INES
FERRAZ GARCIA GONZALO
SANCHEZ GONZALVO ANA
CASAS GIL MARIA
SEBASTIAN MATEO ANA
RODRIGUEZ MAGANA LIZARA
VELAZQUEZ PEREZ CRISTINA
MAGRO GARBAJOSA LUCIA
FUERTES HERNANDEZ SONIA
LAIGLESIA BEAMONDE DANIEL
GALVE PEREZ CARLOS
BARREU MAICAS LORETO




198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247

OLIVA CORTES CLAUDIA
BAGUENA SANZ CLARA
ZAMORA URUEN M2 DEL MAR
LATASA DE ARANIBARA PILAR
LATASA DE ARANIBARA RAQUEL
DOMINGUEZ BERNAL CARLOTA
BAGUENA ARRONDO BLANCA
LLAGOSTERA ANDRES ISIS SUXME
DIEZ GONZALEZ ELIA
VALDERRAMA LOPEZ PILAR

BIEL TRAID NAYRA
LARDIES NAVARRO ARIADNA
ALVAREZ ARMISEN LUCIA
NAVARRO PUEYO CARLA
FRANCO GASCON NOEMI
PARDO GARRIDO ALICIA
CISNEROS BETRAN LORENA
MARURI GARCIA ITZIAR
IBARRA DE LA CRUZ ANDREA
SORIA SALVADOR ADRIANA
RUANO GOMEZ VIOLETA
GARCIA MARTIN CLARA
ESTEBAN VILLACAMPA MALENA
FLORIA RUIZ MARINA
0ZCOZ ERASO ALEJANDRA
TENA GORRINDO NAIARA
ANADON ALADREN CLAUDIA
GONZALEZ MOLINA NEREA
GARRIDO SALVADOR LENA
MILLAN LOU ANAIS
GIMENO SANTOLARIA MERITXELL
MOLINER GARCIA EVA
LAHOZ GONZALEZ PAULA
ALIERTA SIERRA IRENE
ARCEIZ LABORDA MIRIAN
FERRER DE CRISTO IVAN

RUIZ DE PORRAS IRENE
REBLA RIVED AIMAR
MONGE SANZ ANAIS
MIGUEL SIERRA ADRIAN
CASADO GALINDO KAREN
ABUELO REMON RAQUEL
IZQUIERDO FERRANDO SARA
MORENILLA GERIQUE LAURA
PALOS SANCHEZ MARTA
CANOVAI MONTERO SOFIA
CELIMENDIZ BENEDI EMMA
PES SEGUER LAURA
MONTANEL VICEN M2 LUZ
HERNANDEZ CANAS PAULA




248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297

MATEO CUARTERO ANDREA
MURILLO GARCIA-ABADILLO MIRIAM
LAURENTI RUIZ MARTA
GUTIERREZ FORNIES LAURA
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ CARLA
GAMBRA FERNANDEZ ADRIAN
TRASOBARES VAREA IRENE
PIEDRAFITA PASCUAL CLAUDIA
ALIAGA LAHUERTA MARINA
ROBLEDO LAMARCA BEATRIZ
SANZ DEL AMO PAULA
SERRA DA SILVA LEYRE
GIMENEZ GOMEZ LUCIA
MARTIN COLOMINA BERTA
GARCES LEJARRAGA IZARBE
DIAZ JINENEZ MARTA
VILLALBA MELENDEZ SARA
SERRANO OLIVER LAURA
MESEGUER SEBASTIAN SARA
DIAZ RAMON LORENA
ABADIA GASTON PILAR
VERA SERRANO CRISTINA
BAILO GEA ANA
LOPEZ ZUECO ANGELA
MIRAVETE SANCHEZ PILAR
TAUS SERRANO ANDREA
LARRODE GASCON ERIKA
GRACIA MASIP LAURA
PONS FUSTER ANDREA
GRACIA DIAZ LEYRE
EGEA ANTON NORA
LOGRONO RAMAS LETICIA
PINILLA CARRERO IRENE
CALAVIA DEA ELSA
FERNANDEZ LORENTE MIREYA
MOLINA ARTAJONA CECILIA
CALVERA RUPEREZ LUCIA
CASAO GLIGA JAVIER
GORGAS GARCIA ANA
BERNAD BENEDI LUCIA
MORENO LASIERRA CECILIA
MADRE EMBID ALEJANDRO
BOTAYA LUNA LUCIA
VALERO BORRUECOS LAURA
GONZALEZ VILA ALEXIA
LOPEZ BENITO URSULA
ROMEO USON MARTINA
PESCADOR VICENTE PAULA
RUESCA GASCON NOELIA
ABELLAN GARGALLO LUCIA




298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335

RELANCIO BURGOS VERONICA
YEPES RODRIGUEZ CAMILA
APARICIO OMS EMMA
PUYUELO SANTOLARIA INES
ZAZO PONCE LUCIA
FRADE PALACIO CLAUDIA
FANLO BECERRIL DIANA
ARAGON VILLACAMPA RODRIGO
LALIENA SANCHEZ MARCOS
YAGUES DOMINGUEZ ALBA

DE ARQUER CASBAS ALBA
CAMBRA BARCOS JULIA
GAYAN MORED PAOLA
HERMIDA TEBAS VEGA
GOMEZ BELIO PABLO
BILAN ILIE CRISTIAN
BILAN ILIE COSMIN
PUIG ALQUEZAR ALEJANDRO
GRESA AGUSTINO NICOLAS
ROMERO FERRER IKER
BLANCO PEREZ DIEGO
BORRAS MOACHO SERGIO
TORTAJADA GONZALEZ CRISTINA
DOLZ MILIAN NURIA
GARCIA CABANES INES
SORRIBAS LOPEZ LAIA
IRANZO SESE PENELOPE
HERNANDEZ FRANCO PAULA
GASCON CANADA CARLA
PELEGRIN CHUECA CARLA
ALCON TOMAS IRENE
PITARQUE MULET JULIA
PUCHOL MORMENEO ANDREA
PITARQUE SANCHO ALBA
BELANCHE CASTILLO MARTINA
SEGURA AGUAS PAULA
VALLES ROBRES ISABEL
SANCHEZ ROMERO DIANA




